—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Court Executive Officer

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court
Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Family Law Facilitator
Commissioner

Senior Legal Research Attorney
Information Technology Director
Senior Legal Research Attorney
Senior Legal Research Attorney
Assistant Court Exec

Family Court Services Director

Information Technology Specialist

Systems Network Engineer
Unit Manager 2

Fiscal Services Manager
Operations Director
Executive Assistant

Unit Manager 2
Courtroom Clerk

Interpreter Coordinator

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Placer County Superior Court
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

Total Wages

$195,051
$194,438
$193,913
$193,423
$193,275
$191,578
$191,248
$190,366
$190,345
$189,519
$189,488
$161,717
$161,681
$160,517
$151,815
$143,181
$139,677
$135,922
$123,222
$121,231
$116,712
$112,061
$110,810
$110,188
$106,933
$100,233

$96,728

$91,678

$84,190

$82,806

$82,309



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Court Clerk

Human Resources Manager
Paralegal 2

Unit Manager 2

Senior Fiscal Analyst

Unit Manager 2

Unit Manager 2

Principal Court Services Analyst
Interpreter Full Time

Hr Technician 2

Account Technician Conf
Assistant Family Law Facilitator
Courtroom Clerk
Interpreter Full Time
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk

Unit Manager 1

Courtroom Clerk

Unit Manager 1

Senior Court Clerk
Courtroom Clerk
Information Technology Specialist
Court Clerk 3

Senior Court Clerk

Court Clerk 4

Paralegal 2

Courtroom Clerk

Senior Court Clerk

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

$82,286
$82,258
$82,197
$81,817
$79,749
$78,646
$78,054
$75,789
$75,728
$74,753
$74,742
$74,733
$73,488
$73,269
$72,557
$72,149
$70,621
$70,574
$70,206
$69,549
$69,479
$69,446
$69,214
$68,765
$68,574
$68,020
$67,990
$67,642
$66,978
$66,312
$65,361
$65,307



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Courtroom Clerk

Court Clerk 4

Custodian

Courtroom Clerk

Court Clerk 4

Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Senior Court Clerk

Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Account Clerk Journey
Support Services Assistant 2
Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Courtroom Clerk
Account Technician Conf
Court Clerk 3

Court Clerk 3

Support Services Assistant 2
Court Clerk 3

Courtroom Clerk
Account Clerk Entry
Courtroom Clerk

Court Clerk 3

Courtroom Clerk

Court Clerk 4
Administrative Assistant 2
Court Clerk 4

Custodian

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

$64,604
$64,311
$64,292
$64,196
$63,442
$63,131
$62,982
$62,833
$62,588
$62,112
$62,039
$61,758
$61,574
$61,232
$59,728
$58,481
$58,408
$57,657
$57,392
$57,363
$57,324
$57,280
$57,099
$56,863
$56,821
$56,549
$56,309
$53,710
$53,472
$53,268
$52,509
$51,525



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Courtroom Clerk

Court Clerk 2

Senior Court Clerk

Human Resources Manager

Facilities Supervisor

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court
Placer County Superior Court

Placer County Superior Court

$51,138
$49,808
$48,377
$47,364
$47,240



