	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$195,051
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$194,438
3.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,913
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,423
5.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,275
6.	Court Executive Officer		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$191,578
7.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,248
8.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,366
9.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,345
10.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,519
11.	Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,488
12.	Commissioner		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$161,717
13.	Commissioner		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$161,681
14.	Commissioner		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$160,517
15.	Family Law Facilitator		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$151,815
16.	Commissioner		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$143,181
17.	Senior Legal Research Attorney		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$139,677
18.	Information Technology Director		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$135,922
19.	Senior Legal Research Attorney		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$123,222
20.	Senior Legal Research Attorney		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$121,231
21.	Assistant Court Exec		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$116,712
22.	Family Court Services Director		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$112,061
23.	Information Technology Specialist		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$110,810
24.	Systems Network Engineer		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$110,188
25.	Unit Manager 2		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$106,933
26.	Fiscal Services Manager		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$100,233
27.	Operations Director		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$96,728
28.	Executive Assistant		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$91,678
29.	Unit Manager 2		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$84,190
30.	Courtroom Clerk		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$82,806
31.	Interpreter Coordinator		Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$82,309

32.	Senior Court Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$82,286
33.	Human Resources Manager	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$82,258
34.	Paralegal 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$82,197
35.	Unit Manager 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$81,817
36.	Senior Fiscal Analyst	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$79,749
37.	Unit Manager 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$78,646
38.	Unit Manager 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$78,054
39.	Principal Court Services Analyst	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$75,789
40.	Interpreter Full Time	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$75,728
41.	Hr Technician 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$74,753
42.	Account Technician Conf	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$74,742
43.	Assistant Family Law Facilitator	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$74,733
44.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$73,488
45.	Interpreter Full Time	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$73,269
46.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$72,557
47.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$72,149
48.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$70,621
49.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$70,574
50.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$70,206
51.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$69,549
52.	Unit Manager 1	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$69,479
53.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$69,446
54.	Unit Manager 1	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$69,214
55.	Senior Court Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$68,765
56.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$68,574
57.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$68,020
58.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$67,990
59.	Senior Court Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$67,642
60.	Court Clerk 4	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$66,978
61.	Paralegal 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$66,312
62.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$65,361
63.	Senior Court Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$65,307

64.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$64,604
65.	Court Clerk 4	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$64,311
66.	Custodian	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$64,292
67.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$64,196
68.	Court Clerk 4	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$63,442
69.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$63,131
70.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$62,982
71.	Senior Court Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$62,833
72.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$62,588
73.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$62,112
74.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$62,039
75.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$61,758
76.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$61,574
77.	Account Clerk Journey	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$61,232
78.	Support Services Assistant 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$59,728
79.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$58,481
80.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$58,408
81.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$57,657
82.	Account Technician Conf	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$57,392
83.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$57,363
84.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$57,324
85.	Support Services Assistant 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$57,280
86.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$57,099
87.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$56,863
88.	Account Clerk Entry	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$56,821
89.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$56,549
90.	Court Clerk 3	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$56,309
91.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$53,710
92.	Court Clerk 4	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$53,472
93.	Administrative Assistant 2	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$53,268
94.	Court Clerk 4	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$52,509
95.	Custodian	Placer County Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	\$51,525

96.	Courtroom Clerk	Placer County Superior Cou	rt Placer County Superior Court	\$51,138
97.	Court Clerk 2	Placer County Superior Cou	rt Placer County Superior Court	\$49,808
98.	Senior Court Clerk	Placer County Superior Cou	rt Placer County Superior Court	\$48,377
99.	Human Resources Manager	Placer County Superior Cou	rt Placer County Superior Court	\$47,364
100.	Facilities Supervisor	Placer County Superior Cou	rt Placer County Superior Court	\$47,240